
Contact Company Name Street City, State Email Address Phone #
Janine Farr AFCO Credit Corporation 310 Grant Street, Suite 1600 Pittsburgh, PA 15219 jmfarr@afco.com (212) 401-4400
Janine Farr AFCO Premium Credit LLC 310 Grant Street, Suite 1600 Pittsburgh, PA 15219 jmfarr@afco.com (212) 401-4400
Megan Tillery Agency Services, Inc. 7450 Coca Cola Drive Hanover, MD 21076 mtillery@aiconline.com (410) 691-9100 ext. 3424
Gregory Taylor Allied Pay Plan, LLC 5430 Campbell Blvd, Suite 215 White Marsh, MD 21162 greg.ezinsgroup@gmail.com (410) 483-2400
Alan F. Bowling American Liberty Financial Services 1408 E. Joppa Rd Towson, MD 21286 alfsmd@yahoo.com (410) 821-5800
Kathi Mesmer AON Premium Finance, LLC 4 Overlook Point, Licensing Dept. Lincolnshire, IL 60069 aon.agency.licensing@aon.com (847) 442-1876
Tessa Mason Associated Risk Managers Finance Company, Inc. 2601 NW Expressway, Ste 8 810W Oklahoma City, OK 73112 tessa@armmidamerica.com (405) 848-9605
Nancy Morrison Brokers Financial Services, LLC 19500 Middlebelt Rd, Suite 360W Livonia, MI 48152 nmorrison@brokfinsvc.com (248) 478-8723
Christian Chidester Capital Premium Financing, Inc. 12235 South 800 East Draper, UT 84020 chris@capitalpremium.net (801) 571-0775
Nick DiLiello Central Acceptance Co., Inc. 406 S. High Street Baltimore, MD 21202 ndiliello@centralaccept.com (410) 685-3962
Gina Everett Chelsea Financial Group, Inc. 6200 Canoga Ave., Suite 400 Woodland Hills, CA 91367 info@chelseapremium.com (888) 941-1711
Jim Walski Classic Plan Premium Financing, Inc. 13750 Pipeline Ave Chino, CA 91710 jwalski@classicplan.com (909) 591-4286
Carol Manson Cornerstone Premium Finance, Inc. 955 Executive Parkway, Suite 216 St. Louis, MO 63141 cmanson@automatedinstallment. (314) 576-0007
Christina Lightner Corporate Financial Services, Inc. 20 Wight Avenue, Suite 300 Hunt Valley, MD 21030 clightner@kleinagencyllc.com (410) 832-7600
Monique Raicovich E.T.I. Financial Corporation 1551 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway   Sunrise, FL 33323 monique@etifinance.com (954) 510-8008
Ken Anderson Erik L. Anderson Insurance Agency 823 Eastern Blvd. Baltimore, MD 21221 eriklanderson5@gmail.com (410) 686-5400
Matthew Price Express Premium Finance Co., LLC 21 E. Main St., Ste. 103 Oklahoma City, OK 73104 matt.price@expresspremium.com (800) 728-2902
Erin Gallagher First Premium, Inc. 190 New Camellia Blvd. Covington, LA 70433 erin_gallagher@rpsins.com (985) 792-4469
Mike Cheek Freestate Premium Finance Company 117 Church Lane Hunt Valley, MD 21030 mikec@richardsoninsgroup.com (410) 666-5911
Gina Everett GotoPremiumFinance.com, LLC 6200 Canoga Ave., Suite 400 Woodland Hills, CA 91367 Compliance@gotopremiumfinance(888) 875-4000
Carol Manson Grace Premium Funding 955 Executive Parkway, Suite 216 St. Louis, MO 63141 cmanson@automatedinstallment. (314) 576-0007
Carol Manson Greenlight Premium Finance Co. 955 Executive Parkway, Suite 216 St. Louis, MO 63141 cmanson@automatedinstallment. (314)576-0007
Chris Gebhardt Insurance Premium Funding, Inc. 807 W Highway 50, Suite 4 O'Fallon, IL 62269 licensing@costfinancial.com (618) 206-3220
Bonnie Henry IPFS Corp. 1055 Broadway, 11th floor Kansas City, MO 64105 bonnie.henry@ipfs.com (816) 627-0500
Sonya Alexander Johnson & Johnson Preferred Financing 200 Wingo Way, Suite 200 Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464 sonya.alexander@jjpf.com (800) 568-5573
Ryan Stabile Mountain Premium Finance Corp. 950 Highland Ave Greensburg, PA 15601 rstabile@highlandpremium.com (855) 442-8063
Annalai Rivers National Partners PF Co., LLC 1600 Stout Street, Suite 900 Denver, CO 80202 arivers@nationalpartners.com (800) 506-8901
Kris Gustafson Northern Investors Company, LLC 20011 Ballinger Way NE, Ste. 216 Shoreline, WA 98155 kris@northerninvestors.com (206) 441-6171
Tina Davenport Patuxent Finance Company, Inc. 306 Talbott Ave Laurel, MD 20707 patuxentfinance@gmail.com (301) 369-8300
Carol Manson Pinnacle Premium Finance, Inc. 955 Executive Parkway, Suite 216 St. Louis, MO 63141 cmanson@automatedinstallment. (314) 576-0007
Greg Griffin Premco Financial Corporation, Inc. 9490 Almena Dr Kalamazoo, MI 49009 greg@go-premco.com (269) 375-3936
Chris Gebhardt Premium Finance Agency, LLC 807 W Highway 50, Suite 4 O'Fallon, IL 62269 licensing@costfinancial.com (618) 206-3220
Lisa Butcher Premium Finance of America, Inc. 10219 S. Dolfield Rd Owings Mills, MD 21117 lisa@pfamerica.com (410) 581-1458
Susan Hu Premium Funding Associates, Inc. 200 Liberty Street New York, NY 10281 susan.hu@willistowerswatson.com(212) 915-8122
Larry Winer Premium Payment Plan 7500 Marlboro Pike Forestville, MD 20747 larry.winer@henrysinsurance.com (301) 807-6399
Janine Farr Prime Rate Premium Finance Company, Inc. 310 Grant St, Suite 1600 Pittsburgh, PA 15219 jmfarr@afco.com (843) 669-0937
Rosa Guzman Rockstrong Premium Finance, Inc. 15414 Bauer Lane Laurel, MD 20707 george@rockstrongfinance.com (301) 476-1913
David Kushner Rockville Insurance Agency 60 Market Street Gaithersburg, MD 20878 david@rockvilleins.com (301) 277-2535
Alan J. Kaufman Royal Premium Budget, Inc. 30833 Northwestern Highway, Suit  Farmington Hills, MI 48334 lltate@stonemarkinc.com (214) 618-8633
Ngozika J. Nwaneri Satellite Financing Services, Inc. 10014 Colesville Rd, Suite B Silver Spring, MD 20901 nwaneri_63@hotmail.com (301) 592-8035
David Art Servarus Financial, Inc. 4100 Monument Corner Drive, Sui  Fairfax, VA 22030 davidart@servarus.com (703) 359-8100
Steven Bradford Sharp Billing Services, Inc. 7915 Central Ave Capitol Heights, MD 20743 stevenbradford1@yahoo.com (301) 499-0135
Yvette Creavalle Siuprem, Inc. 4500 Mansell Road Alpharetta, GA 30022 ycreavalle@siuins.com (800) 925-2546
Nicholas Dominic Cortezi Skipjack Premium Finance Company 10150 York Rd, 5th Floor Hunt Valley, MD 21030 info@skipjackpfc.com (800) 611-0955
Maria Scrivner South Bay Acceptance Corp. 10151 Deerwood Park Blvd. Bldg 1   Jacksonville, FL 32256 mscrivner@fortegra.com (800) 888-2738
Paula Hannah Stetson Insurance Funding, LLC 180 N. Stetson Aveue, Suite 4600 Chicago, IL 60601 paula.hannah@ryansg.com (312) 386-5071
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Nick Cochrane TEPCO Premium Finance 1405 S. Rustle Rd Spokane, WA 99224 ncochrane@tepcofinance.com (509) 462-1132
Chris Gebhardt The Premium Finance Company, LLC 807 W Highway 50, Suite 4 O'Fallon, IL 62269 licensing@costfinancial.com (618) 206-3220
Robert Rubenstein U.S. Capital Associates LLC 6305 Ivy Lane, Suite 104 Greenbelt, MD 20770 rrubenstein@uscapllc.com (301) 441-1911
Ashley Berry Venture Specialty Finance Co., LLC 6802 Paragon Place, Ste. 200 Richmond, VA 23230 aberry@hilbgroup.com (804) 414-6502
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